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CASE MANAGEMENT ORDER NO. 29 
 

For the purposes of the proceedings before the Special Master, IT IS HEREBY 

ORDERED THAT: 

Appendix A of the Case Management Plan is amended as follows. 
 

APPENDIX A 
Florida v. Georgia, No. 142, Original 

Distribution List for Service of Documents and Email Filed with the Special Master 
 

For State of Florida For State of Georgia 

By FedEx and Email: By FedEx and Email: 

Gregory Garre Craig S. Primis, P.C. 
Counsel of Record Counsel of Record 
Latham & Watkins LLP Kirkland & Ellis LLP 
555 Eleventh Street, NW 1301 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W. 
Suite 1000 Washington, D.C. 20004 
Washington, DC 20004 T: (202) 389-5000 
T: 1.202.637.2207 craig.primis@kirkland.com 
gregory.garre@lw.com  

Justin G. Wolfe  
Interim General Counsel  
Florida Department of Environmental  
Protection  
3900 Commonwealth Blvd., MS 35  
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3000  
T: (850) 245-2214  
Justin.G.Wolfe@dep.state.fl.us  

Amit Agarwal  
Solicitor General  
Office of Florida Attorney General  
The Capitol, PL-01  
Tallahassee, FL 32399  
T: (850) 414-3688  
Amit.Agarwal@myfloridalegal.com  
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By Email only: By Email only: 

Ashley Moody 
Stephanie Gray 

(Stephanie.A.Gray@dep.state.fl.us) 
Carson Zimmer 
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 Michael T. Gray 
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Dated: March 22, 2019 
 
/s/ Paul Kelly, Jr. 
Paul J. Kelly, Jr. 
Special Master 
 
United States Circuit Judge 
P.O. Box 10113 
Santa Fe, NM 87504-6113 Tel: 505-988-6541 
Judge_Paul_Kelly@ca10.uscourts.gov 
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